

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10099/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2001 in WP 3560/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WASANTI SURYAKANT MANE &amp; ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and  
Office Report )

Date : 24/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATILFor Petitioner (s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.For Respondent (s) Mr. S.K. Dholakia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2Learned counsel for the petitioners will take  
steps for removal of the defects, as pointed out in  
the office report dated 21st September, 2001 within  
four weeks. Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.  
List after service is complete.

.SP1

(S. Malkani)  
Court Master(Kanchan Jain)  
AR-cum-PS