

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal No. 4156 of 2004

Wasanti Suryakant Mane & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for intervention)

Date : 08/02/2006 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G.BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P.MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. K.N.Rai, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Mr. V.N.Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Order dated 7th February, 2006 (in chamber) is recalled.

Post the I.A. along with the main appeal.

Anita

(Veera Verma)

Court Master